

\*\*\* SP-120 \*\*\*

1	WALL PLATE	1
2	SWIVEL BRACKET	1
3	EXTEND SUPPORT	1
4	FIXING PLATE	1
5	PVC WASHER $\phi 0.5 \times 19 \times 2.3$	4
6	PLASTIC COVER	2
7	SCREW $5/16" - 18UNC \times L2 - 1/2"$	1
8	SCREW $5/16" - 18UNC \times L2"$	1
9	SCREW $M6 \times P1.0 \times L8$	1
10	END PLUG $\phi 35$	2
11	ADJUSTABLE SCREW	1
12	NYLON NUT $5/16" - 18UNC$	2

